TN k'

https://www.seibubus.co.jp/rosen/karuizawa/ TEL 0267-45-5045 --- Sorry, We could reply in Japanese only.
Sz A Sz N VI\EB ~ A\ \Ea _
BRHRERIEO Dove = [BERHR » S2FERFVINDB 5
Karuizawa Sta. North Exit Bus Stop ® Kyu—-Karuizawa Hoshino onsen Tonbo no yu
li T ?R Saturdays, Sundays, and
Weekday public holidays
BEHIRER e | BERR | #% HIRBR w | BERR
X0® | BEIR kos| s ox 00 | B kag ook
[Karuizana Sta. North Exit | Kyu-Karuizawa | Hohino onsen Tonbo no yu Destination [Karuizawa Sta. North Bit | Kyu-Karuizawa | Hoshino onsen Tongo no u Destination
Bus Stop@ ! Bus Stop@
IDeparture timeiDeparture time! Arrival time | IDeparture timeiDeparture time! Arrival time

8:30| 832 8498 Fsietiddl| O:10| 912 929|SK SneiiuiT
910| 912| 920|sK EEAREEE| | 10:00| 1002] 10119 [N
10:00| 1002 1019f3 atall | 10:40| 1042| 10:59|SK Emeriitem
11:00| 11:02| 11:19|8K SEEINET|[11:20] 11:22] 11:39 [[|F=deeisd]
11:50| 1152 12:09| 11:45| 11:47| 12:04
12:30| 1232 124900 Bebeiiidl | 12:30| 12:32| 12:490 8 Brrirardis
13:00| 1302| 1319l | 13:00| 1302| 13:19 Nl iis
14:00| 1402 14:19| 13:30| 1332| 1349 [ Nesieriidd
1550| 1552| 16:09 14:.00| 1402| 1419
16:50| 1652 17:09 15:.00| 1502| 1519 Qi
17:30| 1732 1749 1550| 1552] 16:09 §; N
1750 1752, 1809 ariddl | 16:50| 16552 17:09 [} B
18:30| 1832 1849 SK? BRI 17:30] 1732 17:49 N Nrsireniid
17:50| 1752 1809 NNl

WAEIANE~ FTA Y] [1830] 1sc2] 15405k Hennear
| BARREDAROYIE

Karuizawa Sta. North Exit Bus Stop

H
H
H
H

()Y
orth EitBus Stop

: 3t R

B Kruizawa Sta

20235F 12A | B2X=E

ESHGRR F > Kok
Hoshino onsen Tonbo no yu
SEHSRBRIE T KA Adult 500yen
Karuizawa Sta. NPT Children 250yen

IBEEHSR RA Adult 420yen

B LR BRICH—FAHALEEHET, : %ﬁﬂvfs}hgpﬁj 13:3:

You can use cash and IC cards




